Cardinal Greats of the 21 Century

The following lists are compiled of players who graduated from
EDWhite during the years of 2000-present.

Games Played
Kairon Brooks
Ben Martin
Bryson Triggs
Clay Badeaux
Kevin Johnson

Rebounds

Brett Ledet
Ja’Dante’ Frye
Kevin Johnson
Chris Martin
Geoffrey Hebert

Steals

Ben Martin
Kevin Johnson
Chris Martin
Clay Badeaux
Philip Lyons

Made Field Goals

Ben Martin
Kevin Johnson
Mason Lawless
Gabe Garrett
Ja’Dante’ Frye

125
119
106
104
104

655
508
456
421
419

205
180
140
139
139

477
470
389
384
364

1000-Point Club

Gabe Garrett 1437
Ben Martin 1346
Kevin Johnson 1336
Mason Lawless 1157
Quinn Strander 1093

Philip Lyons 1029
Assists

Kevin Johnson 371
Chris Martin 334
Ben Martin 304
Bryson Triggs 304
Brett Ledet 241
Charges

Geoffrey Hebert 44
Caleb Hagen 33

Stephen Lefort 30
Charlie Bourgeois 29
Mason Lawless 28

Field Goal Percentage
Minimum 100 attempts
Matt Rodrigue 60%
Hayden Chadwick 59%
Coleman Faucheaux 58%
Charlie Bourgeois 57%
Cory Adams 57%




Made 3-Pointers 3-Point Percentage

Ben Martin 168 Minimum 50 attempts

Philip Lyons 119 Ethan Soignet 41%
Quinn Strander 100 Thomas Pate 41%
Kevin Johnson 98 Ja’Dante’ Frye 38%
Thomas Clement 93 Thomas Clement 37%

Quinn Strander 37%

Made Free Throws Free Throw Percentage
Quinn Strander 311 Minimum 50 attempts
Mason Lawless 301 Brett Cazenave 78%
Kevin Johnson 296 Connor Chiasson 78%
Bryson Triggs 262 Quinn Strander 76%
Ben Martin 234 Kevin Johnson 74%
Ben Martin 74%

PPG in a season

RPG in a season

FT% in a season

Assists in a season

Top 5 points in a game
Top 5 rebounds in a game
Top 5 steals in a game
Top 5 assists in a game






